Case Reported Date
And Time

02/17/2025 11:02:00
02/17/2025 15:06:00
02/17/2025 00:42:10
02/17/2025 02:35:22
02/17/2025 08:20:36
02/17/2025 09:17:22
02/17/2025 09:34:40
02/17/2025 11:13:53
02/17/2025 16:30:43
02/17/2025 18:59:20
02/17/2025 19:29:49
02/17/2025 20:01:28

02/17/2025 22:23:54

Case
Number
2025-
00000266

2025-
00000267

2025-
00017608

2025-
00017641

2025-
00017707

2025-
00017726

2025-
00017734

2025-
00017769

2025-
00017845

2025-
00017880

2025-
00017884

2025-
00017891

2025-
00017921

Indian River County Sheriff's Office

Case Reports

Case Occurred Incident Case Address Street

Case Address Street Case Address Street

Type
CuUsvC

Ccusvc

Suspicious Incident

Disturbance

Domestic Violence

Trespassing

Trespassing

Disturbance

Baker Act

Assist Other Agency

Missing Juvenile

Child Abuse

Domestic Violence

Name

VIA PHONE

20TH

102ND

[

20TH

WABASSO BRIDGE
12TH

U S HIGHWAY 1
I
L
38TH

2/18/2025 16:49:48

Type

ST

AV

ST

AV

CT

Suffix

SwW

Case Status

Active Pending

Inactive

Incident Information

Cleared by Arrest
Closed

Active Pending

Incident Information

Incident Information

Unfounded (NCO)

Incident Information

Incident Information

Active Pending

Unfounded (NCO)

Cleared by Arrest
Closed






