Indian River County Sheriff's Office

Case Reports

Case Reported Date And Time	<u>Case</u> Number	Case Occurred Incident Type	Case Address Street Name	Case Address Street Type	Case Address Street Suffix	Case Status
02/17/2025 11:02:00	2025- 00000266	CUSVC				Active Pending
02/17/2025 15:06:00	2025- 00000267	CUSVC	VIA PHONE			Inactive
02/17/2025 00:42:10	2025- 00017608	Suspicious Incident	20TH	ST		Incident Information
02/17/2025 02:35:22	2025- 00017641	Disturbance	102ND	AV		Cleared by Arrest Closed
02/17/2025 08:20:36	2025- 00017707	Domestic Violence				Active Pending
02/17/2025 09:17:22	2025- 00017726	Trespassing	20TH	ST		Incident Information
02/17/2025 09:34:40	2025- 00017734	Trespassing	WABASSO BRIDGE	RD		Incident Information
02/17/2025 11:13:53	2025- 00017769	Disturbance	12TH	AV	SW	Unfounded (NCO)
02/17/2025 16:30:43	2025- 00017845	Baker Act				Incident Information
02/17/2025 18:59:20	2025- 00017880	Assist Other Agency	U S HIGHWAY 1			Incident Information
02/17/2025 19:29:49	2025- 00017884	Missing Juvenile				Active Pending
02/17/2025 20:01:28	2025- 00017891	Child Abuse				Unfounded (NCO)
02/17/2025 22:23:54	2025- 00017921	Domestic Violence	38TH	СТ		Cleared by Arrest Closed

2/18/2025 16:49:48